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Kia Besta Bongo 2.2
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ÁSIA - KIA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

ÁSIA MOTOR TOWNER 2.7

FULL GASKET SET ASIA SS  TOWNER 2.7 8V Diesel 93/  W/OIL SEALS
HEAD GASKET SET ASIS SS  TOWNER 2.7 8V Diesel 93/ W/OIL SEALS

74810101
74830101

54800101
54800340
54800467
54800547
54800667
54800767
54800867
54800947
54801067
84801150
54801267
54801367
54801467
54801567
54801667
54801767
54801867
54801967
54802067
57802167
84801150
RE09262F
RE05308P
RE05421S

062010271
145610235
063613111
075013461
063610181A
063613438
063610181

RE05308P
RE05421S

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
SEAL COVER GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

1	 1
1	 1
4	 4
4	 4
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
1	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
16	16
1	 1
1	 1

1
2

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

ASIA TOPIC 1997/...

ASIA HI-TOPIC 1993/97

APPLICATION

ÁSIA - KIA
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ÁSIA - KIA

54800101

RE09262F

54800340

54800547

84801150  

RE05308P

RE05421S

54801767

54800667

54800947

5480166754800467

54800867 

54800767

54801067

54801267

54801367

54801467 

54801567 

54801867

54801967

54802067

54802167

ÁSIA MOTOR TOWNER 2.7
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ÁSIA - KIA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

KIA SPORTAGE 2.0

FULL GASKET SET KIA RF SPORTAGE 2.0 8V Diesel 01/ W/OIL SEALS
HEAD GASKET SET KIA RF  SPORTAGE 2.0 8V Diesel 01/ W/OIL SEALS

73810220
73830220

53801102
53801440
53800817
53800916
53801267
53801367
53801467
53801567
53801667
53801967
53802067
53802867
53802667
53802567
53802750
53803067
83800540
RE09221F
RE05307S
RE05420F
RE05530S

OK02710271
OK77010235B
OK05413460A
OK05413111

53801967

53802667
53802567
F80110431

RE05307S
RE05420F
RE05530S

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKETFRONT COVER 
GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET 
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET
SEAL COVER GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET CABEÇOTE
WASHER RUBBER SET
VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
CAM AXLE SEAL

  1	   1
  1	   1
  1    1
  1	   1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
	    1
   1   1
	    1
	    1
	    1
  8	   8
	    1
	    1 
  1   1

1
2

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

KIA SPORTAGE TD 1996/...

MAZDA 626 TD 1994/97

SUZUKI VITARA TD 1996/98 GRAN VITARA TD 1998/03

KIA BESTA GS GRAND /K3000 2000/...

ASIA RETONA TD 1997/...

APPLICATION

ÁSIA - KIA
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ÁSIA - KIA
KIA SPORTAGE 2.0

53801102

RE09221F

53801440

53800817

84800540  

RE05307S

RE05420F

53801767

53802867

53801667

53800916

53802967

53801367

53801467

53802367

53802750

53802067 

53801867

538022675380246753802167

53801967

RE05530S 
53803067

53802667

53802567

186 www.abr.ind.br



ÁSIA - KIA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 1
	 8
	 1
	 1
	 1

KIA BESTA / BONGO 2.2

FULL GASKET SET KIA HW (SOHC)  BESTA / BONGO 2.2 8V Diesel 92/ W/OIL SEALS73810101

53801217
53801440
53800817
53800916
53801167
53801267
53401467
53801567
53801667
53802067
53802167
53802867
53802567
54020716
83800640
RE09212F
RE05307S
RE05420F
RE05530S

OK770102235B
OK05413460A
OK05413111

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKETOIL PAN 
GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
WATER PIPE GASKET
HEATING SYSTEM GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
SEAL COVER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
OIL PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
WASHER RUBBER SET
VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL
CAM AXLE SEAL

1

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

KIA BESTA 2.2 1992/...

KIA BONGO 2.2 1993/...

ASIA ROCSTA 1993/98

APPLICATION

ÁSIA - KIA
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ÁSIA - KIA
KIA BESTA / BONGO 2.2

53801217

53801440

53800817

83800640  

53802667

53802867

53800916

53802967 

53801667

53801467

53802750

53802267

53802567 53802067 

RE09212F

RE05307S

RE05420F

RE05530S

53802167
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ÁSIA - KIA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

MT KIA JTA BESTA GS GRAND 3.0

FULL GASKET SET KIA JTA BESTA GS GRAND 3.0 W/OIL SEALS

53801500
53803140
53803267
53803367
53803467
53803547
RE05420F
RE09096S
53803630
53803767
53803867
53803967
53804067
53804167
53804267
53804367
53804467
53804567
53804667
53804767
53804867
83800740

0K75A10271 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
REAR OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
SLIDE COVER GASKET
WATER PUMP GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
INJECTION PUMP GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
TERMOSTAT GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
FUEL PUMP GASKET
RUBBER SET

73810251
73830251

1
2

  1	   1
  1	   1
  1	   1
  1	   1
  2    2
  1    1
  8    8
  1    1  
        1
        1
        1
        1
        1 
        1
        1
        1
        1 
        1
        2
        1
        1
  1    1  
   

HEAD GASKET SET KIA JTA BESTA GS GRAND 3.0 W/OIL SEALS

ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

ÁSIA - KIA
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ÁSIA - KIA
MT KIA JTA BESTA GS GRAND 3.0

53801500 
53803267

53803140

83800740

53803367 

53804267 
53804667

53803467 

53804567 

53804067

53803547 

RE05420F

RE09096S

53803630 

HASTE DE VÁLVULA
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ÁSIA - KIA
MT KIA JTA BESTA GS GRAND 3.0

   53804167     53803967 

    53804467 

53804367 

      53804867 

53804767 
    53803767 

      53803867 
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